
 
 

Carleen Pierson 
Program Director 

E: CPierson@fcihc.com 

First Choice In-Home Care 
Organization Chart—Pierce County 

Ryan Asman 
Fiscal Manager 

 

TJ Lord 
Director of 

Human Resources 

Jennifer Martinez 
Sr. Human Resources 
Recruitment Coordinator 

Michael Howard 
Executive Director 

E: MHoward@fcihc.om 

Edward Alhart 
Training Director 

Casey Lord 
Fiscal Compliance  

Jack Bliss 
Human Resources 

Recruitment Coordinator 

Paula Hall 
Training RND 

Steve Hay 
Director of Operations 

E: SHay@fcihc.com 

Krista Mears 
Fiscal Coordinator  

E: KMears@fcihc.com 

Alexandra Cayeros 
Human Resources 

HR Recruitment 

Brielle Copodonna 
Case Manager 

Caseload: Unassigned 

Work That Matters 

Since 1999 

Britney Sutton 
Case Manager 

Caseload: Unassigned 

Essence Billinger 
Office Coordinator  

Julia White 
Home Care Manager 
E: JWhite@fcihc.com 

Shannon Bereiter 
Program Manager 

E: SBereiter@fcihc.com 

Teryn Odegard 
Human Resources 

Recruitment Coordinator 

Office Address:  
535 Dock St. STE 200 

Tacoma, WA 98402 
Tel: 253-926-2230 
Fax: 253-926-2231 

Toll Free: 1-877-747-5090 
Web Site: www.fcihc.com  

Kelsey Berrett 
Training Department 
Training Coordinator 

Office Hours 
Mon-Fri: 8:30am to 5:00pm 
Sat & Sun: By Appointment 

Client Services 
Team 5 

Client Services 
Team 6 

Client Services 
Team 7 

Ashley Williams 
Sr. Case Manager   

Caseload: BM-CLAN 
awilliams@fcihc.com 

Shante’ Ashley 
Case Manager   

Caseload: CLAO-DUN 
sashley@fcihc.com 

Allyson Bell  
Case Manager   

Caseload: KEM-MARS 
abell@fcihc.com 

Mikaela Limper 
Case Manager   

Caseload: DUO-GE 
mlimper@fcihc.com 

Mari Monson 
Case Manager   

Caseload: HEO-KEL 
mmonson@fcihc.com 

Roxanne Hulton 
Sr. Case Manager   
Caseload: REF-SG 
rhulton@fcihc.com 

Rene Riel 
Case Manager   

Caseload: GF-HEN 
rriel@fcihc.com 

Brittanny LaRevitzear 
Case Manager   

Caseload: A-BL 
Blarevitzear@fcihc.com 

Daphne Millard 
Case Manager   

Caseload: Unassigned  
dmillard@fcihc.com 

Sarah Wilder 
Sr. Case Manager   
Caseload: VO-Z 

swilder@fcihc.com 

Jessa Southland  
Case Manager   

Caseload: MART-OK 
jsouthland@fcihc.com 

Kaelyn Buettner 
Case Manager   

Caseload: OL-REE 
kbuettner@fcihc.com 

Chelsey Whilding 
Case Manager   

Caseload: SH-VN 
cwhilding@fcihc.com 

Denisa Aitonean 
Case Manager   

Caseload: Unassigned  
DAitonean@fcihc.com 


